
TABLE OF CASES

Abdullah v. Emperor
A Deaf & Dumb Man In re
Asharfiial v. State
Ashiq Miyan v. States

B. Nagabhushnam In re
Baker
Balwant Singh v. Emperor
Barkat Khan v. The Empress
Bashe v. State
Beputolla v. Najim Sheikh
Bhim Bahadur v. Emperor
Bisha Shaik v. Saber Mollah
Brij Lal Malhotra v. State

Chander Bhal o, Reg .
Chokla v. State of Mysore
Chunder Seeker Sukul v. Dharam Nath Tewaree

Dawson v. K.E.
Debi Ram v. K.E.
Dharamraj Virdichand v. State

Empress v. Abdual Karim
Emperor v. Allarakhio Bakshan
Emperor v. Ayyam,
Empress v. Baiduallh
Emperor v. Bashir
Emperor v. Bulaki
Emperor v. Dinanath
Emperor v. Erugadu
Emperor v. Janardan K. Abhyankar
Empress v. Lachmi Narain
Emperor v. Narji Bholji Bhil
Emperor u, Nga Sitcho

39
47

32,36
28

32
53
44
45
33
40
39

44,46
28

36,37
47
40

44
44

33,66

40,44,46
48
44
37

27,40,48
31
39

44,66
33
44
31
40



76

Emperor v. Rustamji
Emperor v. T. Kewalram

Fanindra Nath v. Emperor

Ghulam Mohammed v. State
Ghamman v. Q.E.
Gudan v. Ernp,
Gundlach v. Gnited States

Hansraj v. States

Jagabandhu Mittra v. State
Jawala Prasad v. Emperor

K. Rowthev v. S. Asari
Kailash Chandra Pal v. Joynuddin
Kanhaya LaI v. Emp.
K.E. V.R. Bhagwanta
KuIdip Singh v. State

Lucas

Mahadevan v. Lakshminarayan
Mahant Kaushalya v. State
McCall v. United States
Meeks v. United States
Mewa Lal v. Emperor
Muhammed Abdulla v. The Crown
Mukandi Lal v. State
Municipal Council v. Rama
Murarji Raghunath v. Emperor

Niranjan Lal v. State

O. Manjhi v. K. Manjhi
Onkar v. Kapoor Chand

P. Raghuvalu v. B. Kottayya
Passi Hazra u. Empress
Parmeshwal Lal v. Emperor
Periannamuddali, In re
Pravin Chandra Mody v. State of A.P.
Prova Devi v. Mrs. Fernandes

Abridged Trial Procedure in Indian Law

39,48
48

40

41
27
44
51

31

44
36, 37

45
40,44,45

46
44
66

67

28
66
51
50
46

45, 46
66
65

41,66

33,66

46
33

32,36
36
40
44
28
65



Table of Cases

Queen Empress v. Basant Lal
Queen Empress v. Gundya
Queen v. Jagjiwan
Queen v. Johrie Singh
Q.E. v. Mukandi Lal
Queen Empress v. Vallab Gopal

R. v. Alexander
R. v. Blakemore
R. v. Clouter
R. v. Field
R. v. Golathane
R. v. Griffith
R. v. Hussey
R. v. Inglesoni
R. v. Michael Brennan
R. v. Moore
R. v. Plummer
R. v. Rhodes
R. v. Rowley
R. v. Sell
R. v. Turner
R. v. Vent
R. v. Woodward
R.S. Sharma Iyer v. Emperor
Rahman Sheikh v. State
Rahamatullah o, Emperor
Ramanand Mahton v. K. Mahton
Ramchander v. Kanhya Laha
Ran Dhiraj v. State
Rangayya v. Somappa
Rese v. Grondowski
Robert John Bradley v. Emperor

Sahadeo Ray v. Emperor
Sahadeviah v. Vankatamma
Sailbaladesi v. Emperor
Sardar Khan v. Empress
Sarsibala v. State
Sarasibala Dewan v. State
Schidanand v. State
Seetharanaja v. Sivaramaraja
Sheikh Habba v. Sh. Kariman
Shamlal v. State
Sharma Iyer v. Emperor

77

48
44
40
27
27
44

55
56
56
55
55
56
54
54
55
58
56
55
57
56
71
57
57
45
65
39
46
40
41
45
57
47

37
44
66
46
65
33
48
27
44
28
45



78 Abridged Trial Procedure in Indian Law

Sheo Bhajan Singh v. S.A, Masani
Shib Chander Ray v. Nanda Rani Das
Shidanand o, State
Shripath v. State
Shyam Singh v. Dharam Singh
Sreenath u. State
Sripath v. Emperor
State of W.B. v. Anwar Ali Sarkar
State v. Lakhan1a1
State v. Mushtaq Hussain
State v. Ram Khilari
Subharao v. The King
Subramanie v. Nachiar Amma1
Subramanya Iyyer v. Queen
Subramanya v. The Queen
Sukhdeo Singh v. State
Surath Chandra v. State

TafzaI Hussain v. Hunt
Tarpada Sarkar v. The State
Tom Gilbert v. R.

U .R. Ramaswami In re
United States v. Diggs
United States v. Lester
United States v. Mack

Weston
West Kent Quarter Sesisons Appeal Committee

Yakuh v. State

46
27
48

32,37
33

32,37
44
26
66

66,33
31,48

66
46
48

39,48
31
65

46
28
54

66
51
51
51

67
67

32


	Title Page
	Copyright Page
	CONTENTS
	Foreword
	Preface
	Chapter I The Need for Abridged Procedure
	Chapter II The Indian Law and Procedure
	Chapter III Limitations on the Abridged Procedure
	Chapter IV Judicial Tests in the Common Law
	Chapter V The Components of Guilty Plea
	Chapter VI Concluding Remarks
	Appendices
	Table of cases
	Index

